STAW

K49545

K49548

K49551

Sk T

-K49546 K 49547

. MWM1070S-MWM1070S-0S - MWM1070S-3S

-K49549 -K' 49550

-K49552 -K49553

Ik

I\

.

X MWM1070W-MWM1070W-0S - MWM1070W-3S
.

I\

. MWR1070W-MWR1070W-0S-MWR1070W-3S

HMamEsaIEist UWM1070-07

(- WRTETORIE, BT BR SRS T BB,

HABRO—BICIE, 2o EYMESOADBEABIET,

IV

=EIHIASY —



=

&GO T3EXIZDOINT

HISERRmOEIGFRIZ OV T

1. B ZHSCOBYE, TRUEE &2 TEEIZEY,

@ &=
®f@E

¥ ERAEHRRINIIMRRFRB LU, AMEICIATOR—
LFL—HMZRRLTVES,

2. e [— | [/ 3 UTFoztegL TR
D i‘?‘o
(=] - vy, EHAELTOSEEDS
BRE 2 IC L0 R DER

<o T oA BICEENDERG CEL
TIEHE L7y &R

T O OFE AR OMHGER (kD) 13 BETS
I 9ETY, 7272, HRERNTH-Th, R
SOV T P TS QO EE b H Y
EX

SRS M TRRIAS T ESEOBHEER TR T L E
TH, (HEERREZ TH - Th, B EE S
S TEATIEIR KOS IOV T TR S TR X
3



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvELS T

RAURF xR -ALN - 1NT

RUEES B & & & WM & Fr %% fid
1 | 1486440004 25 RCP 2
2 | NZ20 Fv bk 8 2v=2 M20 2
3 | 1087340000 FyRH ;125 2
4 | 000453000M FAEE 9 2
6 | 0008510000 ¥yYv7;28. 6 2
8 | 1486450004 ¥ UL T —ALCP 2
9 | J6207LLU AN—N_FTULs 6207LLU 2
10 | J6208LLU R—=A_FTVs 6208LLU 2
11 | DCO35 CHZ AU 2 35 2
14 | 000416000M Xrv7; 80 2
15 | 1105551000 HA¥;15%X6. 00—6—4PR 2
16 | 1105560000 Fa—7;15X6. 00—6 2
17 | 1105570005 BA—; 6X4. 25 2
18 | J6205LLU R—=NA_7YU7 6205LLU 4
19 | 0812260002 HT— 2
20 | 076507100M Xy 2
21 | 000762000M Xy 2
22 | 072968100M Twiy ;14 2
23 | NZ14 Fvh 8 232 M1l4 2
24 | WSAl4 NERFHFX 347 M14 2
25 | 1105541000 ZAY (73) ®15~17 fF




MWM1070S:MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvEVT T

L—L )7 —L

RHES B 8 FE & & & e (i
1 | 1505411003 AL TL—ACP 1
2 | CAP100100 Frv” 100X100X4. 5 1
3 |o000006200M | mT—UL B ;0 1 2 | @4,51+
4 | NZ22150 Fvy bk 8 232 M22X1. 50 2
5 | WsA22 NEYHR 3dy M2 2 2
6 | 0008230000 PICH/—; 1 1
7 | 0000963000 PICxvv”/ ;35 1
8 | 000098100M kv ;110 1
9 | 000088100M R—FE; 19X3 1
10 | 1485641004 Y77 L—ALCP 1
11 | KBB-3030B =R RTARTY 7 B 30X34%X30 2
12 | KBF-3030B =R RIFA4B T753VY% 30X30 2
13 | ONC6 JYV—2=w7F) C M6 2
14 | 148586000M ¥y 215 2
15 | PS100045 2FY T 10X45 2
16 | DCO30 CHHZ AU P27 30 2
17 | 148575000M FYCP; 70—79 4
18 | 148577000M EYCP ;123 1
19 | DCO30 CHERNAD 27 30 5
20 | ONA6 TV —A=w 7NV A M6 1
21 | 1485951003 K —2T—TNVCP 1
22 | CAP075075 Xyrvr THEXT5X3. 2 4
23 | ONB6 JY—A=v ) B M6 4
24 | 148589000M AYag—LCP 2
25 | 000415000M Xrv7; 62 2




MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvyELS TS
IJb—L D7 —Ls

=

REES B & & & WA & %k 1 =1
26 | 000738000M JUFEL: 6 2
27 | WRA24 LI HTR M24 2
28 | 1486490003 HX— 3 R RAA 1
29 | BSQZ08016 aHHXSWQWYHFHEAL M 7 M8X16 2
20 1485810004 U7 b 7—ALCP 1 | MWM1070S, MWM1070W
1486790004 Y7 +7—ALCP ; MWR 1 | MWR1070W
31 | 102241000 HT—; 26X52 1 O
32 | 000098100M AN YAVEE R 1 | O
33 | 000088100M | ~N—#Z b1 ; 19X3 1 ¢
34 | 089223200M HARKCP 2 | O
35 | PS080032 AFY LT 88X 32 2 1O
41 | 1339780000 STARV—Z 5L ; 40 2
42 | 1339060000 STAR—Z7F-~L;31. 5 1
44 | 1061640000 VAR =T/
45 | 1064630000 FRYV A4 a7 49
47 | 1064620000 FYV A a4 8 1
48 | 1064640000 TV £ asz 50 1
49 | 0009350000 N TV R—70100SQS 2
50 | 0009360000 NUFTAYL ;Y —=50100SQS 1
51 | 0009630000 N T W—50100SQS 1
52 | 1505500003 Fy Y7 7L—h ;L 1
53 | 1505490003 by 7V 27—k R 1
54 | 1505510003 A—H st 4, 5 2
55 | WSA20 NRYPHF 347 M20 2
56 | NZ20 Fvh 8 2¥= M20 2
57 | BX20100 ALR 10. 9 M20X100 2
58 | 1505520003 ny—Yr 7 L—h ;] 2
59 | BX20090 AVE 10. 9 M20X90 4
60 | NZ20 Fyhk 8 2¥=2 M20 4
61 | WSA20 NRYPHFX 397y M20 4
& 0S:3S4547




MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvyELS ISy
F—JiLayy

23
%gé@/
15\ﬂ 16
14
6032 7 A
J\@L 1 20
4 1

@iﬂ 18
ﬁ@ﬁf 10 ? 4
11
13‘12
REES B R EF W} s & F (EESS {li

1 | 803359000M 7—ALCP 1
2 | KBB-2030B H—R RFARFTI Y7 B 20X23X30 2
3 | 803363000M (S 1
4 | DCO25 CHHE ADU Y7 25 2
5 | WRA20 ET7FAIR M20 1
6 | PCO50036 TJYEY 5X36 1
7 | 098630000M (S 1
8 | BSZ08055 aFFRLE 7T M8X55 1
9 | NNFO8 7S50k furty b M8 1
10 | 081735000M ATY T 1
11 | 045687000M TA RN 1
12 | 025266000M X7 AP HR 1
13 | NZ12 Fvhk 8.8 22 M12 2
14 | 1173400206 VYU E  CWP30X50X275 1
15 | PC050036 Y 5X36 1
16 | WRA16 EIYPATR M16 1
17 | NNF12 750 A arty b M1 2 1
18 | 1485781004 7%y NCP 1
19 | BSZ10120 aFHERLVE 7T M10X120 2
20 | NSZ10 abZFyh 8 22 M1O 2
21 | WSA10 NEPHFR 3T M10 2
22 | ILT300 AvauyZFA 4. 8X301 2
23 | 0887210000 AR TGNF 2—T 2




MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SwELH <

INT— I\ —

>

19

AHEE| 8 & & & - R Bk fi
1 | 1342021000 | SU— S8y H— 1 | ®231F
2 1486410004 754 hCP 1
3 | 1105110000 PICY¥ 7k 1
4 | J6206LLU AR—NA_TY7 6206LLU 2
5 | 0728590003 AL 1
6 | 079480000M Uy ; 30, 5X3. 2 1
7 | 1438670004 A7uryh;40X40T 1
8 | 0590442006 TAAT T oy 1
9 | NN16 FAnFyh M16 1
10 | LA40053 n—5Fx—2; 40X53L 1 | ®24 1
11 | 0842710004 A7alry h; 13T 1
12 | 110579000M ~ | > K7 L—k 1
13 | BSZ10020 aBFERNE 7 M10X20 1
14 | WSA10 NEYPFHFX 347 M10 1
15 | BSZ10025 aBERLE 7T M10X25 6
16 | WSA10 NREPFHR 397 M10 6
17 | WRAL0 ¥ AR MO 4
18 | BSPZ08025 aBESWYFRLE 7 M8X25 4
19 | 1485630004 T R— R =Ry lr— 1
20 | 0442890000 =xVU ;M8 1
21 | WCR1HO8 BINRZPHFR 1vaPay MS 1
22 | 080414100M Tyiv ;8 4
23 | KFC05050180 | ~A 2% — Uzl 5X5X18 1
24 | AA40 VEF 40 1




MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SwELST T

IR A
12
10
19
) 20
14
a& ? 14
@' 2!
3\g ?\/\ \
—_ 16 é
™
065-0058-1003
AHES B A BT F & & {E#k il
1 | 0931130000 T HARXT YT 1
2 | ONASL JV—2A=v Vv A PT1/8 1
3 | BX10035 ALk 10. 9 M10X35 22
4 | WSA10 NRFHFX 327 M10 22
5 | BH12055 Yoy 7B 10. 9 M12X55 2
6 | WSAl2 NRYPHR 3307 M12 2
7 | 0931810002 r=#4r;13T 1
8 | 1484820000 AYLXY ;12T 1
9 | KFCO7070250 | ~A 2% — Uzy</b 7XT7TX25 1
10 | 1485550000 AYLFY ; 22T 1
11 | 1485541004 XTI b AL 1
12 | DCO25 CHZ b AU Y7 25 1
13 | JCS205LLU o=y hauFYLS CS205LLU 2
14 | JPF205G L7520 <) PF205 2
15 | BSZ08020 aFEERNLVE 7T M8X20 3
16 | NSP08 aFEATI Ty 4 M8 3
17 | 055149300M A TG 2
18 | BSPZ08020 aFFSWYHFRLE 7 M8X20 3
19 | 0967570000 A 25. 5X0. 6 -
20 | 0556990000 N -
21 | 803181000M 755 v hCP ; ALV 1
23 | 1437050006 aFYVE—HF; 80 1
24 | 0907800000 Tyl ;8. 5X3. 2 1
25 | BSPZ08020 afFESWYFHRNLE 7 M8X20 1
27 | ONAG TV —A=v Vv A M6 1

-6-




MWM1070S*MWM1070W+MWR1070W SvELST Ty
Ok 0—Z-RJLk

065-0058-1004
RHER| & & & - - B fiii

1 | 1485440004 n—Z CP 1

2 | 1489140004 n—5CP;F 1

3 | JCSPB205LLU |7 U Fa=v s CSPB205LLU 4

4 | BSPZ08035 aHFFZSWYFHRNLE 7 M8X35 8

5 | 080414100M Ty 8 8

6 | DCO25 CHEZRADU P27 25 4

7 | 148553000 | A7mAZ v h;40Xx21T 1

8 | 148560000 | H#F—;25. 5X15. 5 1

9 | 096757000M v 25. 5X0. 6 -

10 | 0556990000 A -
LA40087C n—5F-— 40X87L 1 @33, 34 £f

11 MWM1O7OW, MWR1O7OW
LA40084 n—5Fx—r 40X84L 1 | ®33,344F MWMI1070S

12 | AD040 A7y bV 40 2

13 | 148549000 | 7L —k 1

14 | 1485560000 n— 1

15 | 065482200M Tyivy; 12 2

16 | WSA12 NREYPHFX 32y M12 2

17 | BZ12070 AR 8.8 M12X70 1

18 | BZ12030 Rk 8.8 M12X30 1

19 | 1485500003 HR—=CP ; u—F7 K 1

20 | 0442890000 =¥V : M8 1

21 | WCR1HO8 YINARFEHR 122y MS 1

gy | 143858000 27abry bk, 40X12T—20T 1 | MWM1070W, MWR1070W
098502200M 27alry b #40X12T 1 | MWM1070S

-7-




MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvELT Iy
K. 0—5-RJLk

14342
065-0058-1004

AHER B &E & B & A B3 1 z
23 | 148560000M HT—:;25. 5X15. 5 1
24 | 056984000M VA 1
25 | 1325481000 ~h ;2210 2
26 | 148607000M )L TAR 2
27 | NSZ10 affZry bk 8 22 M1O 4
28 | WSA10 NRRYPHF 327 M10 4
29 | WRAL0 EZYHFR M10 4
30 | 000085200M R—Fr':8X1. 6 2
32 | 1064980000 SYL A3l 84 1
33 | AC040 2PAT7EY NIV Y 40 1
34 | AA040 YET 40 2
35 | 064523000M HT—;25. 5X7T 1 | MWMLO70S




~

MWM1070S:MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvELS Ty
SyJRILE 1, 2

065-0033-1033
RHER| 88 & & & ;s A W %K il
1 | 0936163002 7 b 1
2 | ONAG YV —A=v 7 A M6 1
3 | Nz20 Fvh 8 232 M20 1
4 0936170002 T OHH T~ 1
5 | WSA20 NEYPHF 347 M20 1
6 | 093618100M 0y 7 Fl—h 1
7 | BJ05012 Iy 7B 10. 9 M5X12 2
8 | 0936133004 # ACP 1
9 | KBB-2520B H—R RIATY 7 B 25X28X%X20 1
10 | 110567100M V¥ T b H A 1
11 | NN20 FA4alFv b M20 1
12 | WSA20 NEYPFHEX 337 M20 1
13 | 098604100M 7y RCP 1
14 | WRA12 YR M1 2 1
15 | PC032020 JU¥y 3. 2X20 1
16 | NZ12 Fy bk 8 2¥=2 MI12 1
17 | WRAL2 EIYHR M1 2 1
18 | 093754000M TH—I TR ;12X48 1
19 | 093755000M vy 12%X48 1
20 | 077412000M 27V 7 H 2
21 | 093548100M T TRV 1
22 | PS050040 2TV 5X40 1
23 | 093623300Y Z v FHRN h 1
24 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2¥2 M1l4 1
25 | 093624100 ZFL—hCP 1

-9.




~

MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvEYT I
SyTHRILA 1, 2

065-0033-1033
REEE B A B & & & {E1%k fi
26 | 093495000M AFY T H 1
27 | BSZ10050 aBFERNLE 7 M10OX50 1
28 | NSZ10 al&ZFyhr 8 2= M10O 1
29 | BXI12050 AR 10. 9 ¥ M12X50 1
30 | NZ12 Fv b 8 22 M12 1
31 | WSA12 NRRYPHR 337 M12 1
32 | WSA10 REPHFR 392 M10 1
33 | 110569000M Uy _—2R 1
34 | 077412000M 27V H 1
35 | KBB-5020B H—=R RTA_TY 7 B 50X55X20 2
36 | BZ06020 ALE 8. 8 M6X20 1
37 | NZ06 Fv bk 8 2v2 M6 1
38 | DCO50 CHEZWADU 27 50 1
39 | ONB6 TFIV)—RA=wV B M6 1
40 | 148574000M Yy R;M12X235 1
41 | 093754000M T4 —JxT R ;12X48 2
42 | 093755000M vy 12X48 2
43 | NZ12 Fy bk 8 22 M12 2
44 | 078712100M A 50X1. 2 2
45 | 803536000M Vo _—ACP 1
46 | J6203LLU AR—A_FTYULZ 6203LLU 2
47 | DEO12 EFZ AT 12 2
48 | BSZ10025 aBFEZRNLE 7T M10X25 2
49 | WSA12 NRYPHF 327 M10 2

-10 -



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvELS Iy
SvIHRILE 3

/f
065-0058-1005 41 40397)
REES| B & EF & B m & W B fiii
1 | 098613300M 7—ACP 1
2 | KBB—2025B =R EIAR_TY 7 B 20X23X25 2
3 | 093621000M =% 1
4 | WRA20 BT R M20 2
5 | PC050036 JUry 5X36 2
6 | 132671000M oy RCP 1
7 | WRAL2 IR M1 2 1
8 | PC032020 UKLy 3. 2X20 1
9 | NZ12 Fovh 8 23v=2 M12 1
10 | 0937540000 TH—JxEK;12X48 1
11 | 000062200M Y :B12X35 1
12 | WRAI2 BTV R M1 2 1
13 | PC032020 JUEY 3. 2X20 1
14 | 098617000M 7—ACP 1
15 | KBB-2025B =R RIARTY 7 B 20X23X25 1
16 | WRA20 E IR M20 1
17 | PC050036 JUEr 5X36 1
18 | 0916481000 ATV T 1
19 | 070286100M ATY T IRNH — 1
20 | 025266000M Fay AL PHR 1
21 | BXI12170 ALk 10. 9 Y M12X170 1
22 | Nz12 Fv bk 8 2¥=2 M12 1
23 | 148559000M =0V 1
24 | BL12BD YorR— BLAHH AR M12 2
25 | NZ12 Fvyh 8 2¥2 M12 2

-11 -




MWM1070S-MWM1070W:-

Sy IHRILE ;3

MWR1070W SwELIIL Y

065-0058-1005
AHER B R E S - R - % fi =z
26 | NNF12 7500 M mrFy N M1 2 2
27 | 148558100M 7—ALCP 1
28 | KBB-2020B TR RFTA_FTYV S B 20X23%X20 2
29 | 057788100M AN -
30 | 0873081000 A5 20. 5X0. 27 -
31 | 075290100M Toi% ; 10 1
32 | BSZ10020 aBEZRNLE 7T M10X20 1
33 | WSA10 NEPFHE 32y M10 1
34 | 148592100 LX—CP 1
35 | 1490370000 Fa2—T7;$20X70 1
36 | NNF10 7500 (urFy s M10 1
37 | 075290100M Twi % ; 10 1
38 | 1485610003 HIR—; Ty THRNVE 1
39 | RBT08020 REB 10. 9 M8X20 3
40 | WSA08 NEYPHFE 3T MS 3
41 | 044097200M Uyiy ;8 3
42 | 1485570007 R—Z2FL— | 1
43 | 000451000M HIFRNLE 8. 8 M10OX25 3
44 | WSA10 NREYPHFE 397 M10 3
45 | NSZ10 aBFyFyh 8 2¥=2 M1O 3
46 | 148562000M DN -
47 | 1439201000 7 b 1
48 | NNF12 750 furFy h M1 2 1
49 | BZ12025 ALE 8.8 M12X25 1
50 | 042783600M Tyiy; 12 1

-12-



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SwEVSI LY

SwTHRILE 3

14294-3
065-0058-1005

RHEES| B & T B B & & F % 1
51 | WSA12 NEPHA 34y M1 2 1
52 | 143921100M HRILZCP ; 3B 1
53 | BSZ10025 aBFERLE 7 M10OX25 2
54 | WSA10 NP H X 32y M10 2
55 | NSZ10 aBFZFyh 8 2¥= M1O 2
56 | 117940100M JA 7 1
57 | BZ06020 AAb 8. 8 M6X20 2
58 | WRAOS eI HE M8 2
59 | WRAO6 EIVHRX M6 2
60 | NP06 ATV Ty v M6 2
61 | 143926000M HIVECP ; 2 1
62 | 143930100M FILECP ;1 1
63 | 143940100M AT T 1
64 | 044620100M 0y A7V 7 H 1
65 | NNF12 TS50, arFy b M1 2 1
66 | 143935000M HT— 1
67 | 143936000M 7 L—k 1
68 | NNF10 7oA arfFy b M10 2
69 | 075290100M Tviy ;10 2
70 | 143937000M HA RKCP 1
71 | RBT08020 AEZB 10, 9 M8X20 2
72 | 080414100M Tyl 8 2
73 | WSAO8 NREYPHFX 347 M8 2
74 | 1064660000 FYV s rfay 52 1
75 | 065482200M Ty ;12 2
76 | 085002000M ATV T 1

-13-




MWM1070S:MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvyEV STy

ArbyFO—5

17—g

16— 17— g—8

15—F 16—=

14 15—"0. 7

"M—e 13’%;%

3—8 1M—e

19
9\
3 |
@ > ©]8—21
53—
oS
065-0058-1007 6
AHES B R E & B & & {8 i

1 | 148539000R JL—ALCP ; AL yF 1
2 | JCS203LLU o=y hFURFYLSY CS203LLU 4
3 | JPFL203G N4 T75Y vl PFL203 8
4 | BZ06020 ALE 8. 8 M6X20 8
5 | WRAO6 oI R M6 8
6 | NP06 ATV Ty b M6 8
7 | 137961000R HA—=CP ; AL vF 1
8 | NNFO8 75 A arFy b M8 2
9 | 1439050000 AMLyFu—35CP ;610 2
11 | 117392000M HT—;17. 5X4 2
12 | KFD05050100 | ~f 2% — Yayks 5X5X10 2
13 | 1439010002 F¥ ;M3x28T (t10) 1
14 | 1439020002 ¥¥ ;M3X18T (t10) 1
15 | WRAL2 IR M1 2 2
16 | WSAl2 NRPHR 34y M1 2 2
17 | NZ12 Fok 8 2¥=2 M12 2
19 | 143882000M T A4NDLTA RCP 1
20 | BSZ08020 aBEFLE 7T M8X20 4
21 | NSPO8 AFERAFY Ty N 4 M8 4

-14 -




MWM1070S SwtE S <Ly

ARLYFIL—L:S

RIER| B & & 5 L I B ) 3k fi
1 | 1487560004 ARy FTZL—ALCP ;S 1
2 | 148540000 UF & ARk 2
3 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2v=2 M12 8
4 | BSZ08075 aBFERLVE 7T M8XT5 1
5 | NNFO8 VAZAVEY s n =0 mb B NV £ 1
6 | 132367000M 7 L—k 1
7 | 055474000M HIZZFNLE 8. 8 M8X20 2
8 | NSP08 afEATI Ty Rk 4 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 7/ CP 2
10 | 080414100M Uiy ;8 2
11 | BSZ08025 aAFERNLVE 7T M8X25 2
12 | NNFO8 7oA arry b M8 2
13 | 043345400M BB AR— 2T Y 7 2
14 | 132369100M Ty 1
15 | BSZ10035 aFERLE 7 M10X35 1
16 | BSZ10040 aBFERLE 7 M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 akl&Fyh 8 2¥=2 M1O 2
18 | 0999180000 HAZTY 7 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 7500 A arFy b M10O 2
20 | 148542000M ¥ 7 b 1
22 | BSZ10055 afERNVE 7T M10OX55 1
23 | NNF10 750 A marFy b M10O 1
24 | 000088100M N—H L 19X 3 1
25 | PC050036 T 5X36 1

-15-




MWM1070S SwEVSI <Y
ALYyFIL—L: S

20—

RHER| & fm & & B i A PR {EEx fjrg
26 | 132377100M FAVEZCP
27 | BZ06055 ALVE 8. 8 M6X55
28 | NNFO6 TJ5vPFfarFy b M6

29 | 1323741000 2—7;$25. 5

30 | 1180850000 F9)V 5 T A )

ot | bt FIND | bt | ped |t

31 1064670000 TYv; gA4 a7 53

-16-



MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvEVSI I

AMUYFIL—L; W

L £

060-0058-1006 E ﬁﬁ
RES| B M E E Hom & W Bk il
1 | 1485350004 ARV wFTIL—ACP ;W 1
2 | 148540000M UN &R b 2
3 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 2v=2 MI12 8
4 | BSZ08075 aFERNLE 7T M8XT5 1
5 | NNFO8 75 VA ey b M8 1
6 | 132367000M FL— |k 1
7 | 055474000M HIFXFRNLE 8. 8 M8X20 2
8 | NSP08 afEATY Tk 4 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 797 CP 2
10 | 080414100M Ty ;8 2
11 | BSZ08025 aFERNLE 7T M8X25 2
12 | NNFO8 7oA vrty s M8 2
13 | 043345400M H VL IR— RS Y 2
14 | 132369100M T 1
15 | BSZ10035 aFERLVE 7 M10O0X35 1
16 | BSZ10040 aFERNLE 7T M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 affFZFyh 8 2¥=2 M1O0 2
18 | 0999180000 HAATY 7 ; 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 7504 urFy b M10 2
20 | 148542000M VA7 1
21 | 148543000M e 1
22 | BSZ10055 aBFERNLE 7 M10OX55 2
23 | NNF10 750 4urF vk M10 2
24 | 000088100M |X—XEr ; 19X3 2
25 | PC050036 UL 5X36 1

-17-




MWM1070W+-MWR1070W SwEL STy
ZARLYFTIL—L: W

29
26
T
27

0
\?T
-

o

\/
27
e

N

w
N
©
e

S

Gy 2
060-0058-1006 " ﬁﬂ
REES B A& FEH - R ) fE1% fid
26 | 132377100M HRIVECP ' 2
27 | BZ06055 ALk 8. 8 M6X55 2
28 | NNF06 TS5 FAfuarFy b M6 2
29 | 1323741000 n—3;¢25. 5 2
33 | 143888000M HRNLHZCP 1
34 | 143891000M RSV A3, 2X39X40 1
35 | 143892000M n—7 ; 7 L—% 1
36 | J6007LLU R—N_F7V7 6007LLU 1
37 | DCO35 CHEWAD U 35 1
38 | DHC062 CHE N NADU TF 62 1
39 | 132375000M HNT— Av¥F 1
40 | 132379000M 0—7 ; Av¥ 1
41 | J6206LLU R—=N_F7VU 7 6206LLU 1
42 | DHC062 CHEWADY 75 62 1
43 | 072005000M A7V T A 1
44 | 058125200M Uiy ; 26X2. 3 4
45 | PS050045W AFY LTy FTAay 5X45 1
46 | 0633120000 T— I L—k 1
47 | 1329461000 S~V T A IV 1
48 | 1064670000 YV r{ay 53 1

-18-



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SwELS Ty

a7y
F—=Tiavy
-7-—37»7’/7’
\§§>\w¢<§;§
REES I & & 7 B M & R &%k i =
1 | 1412470000 FooRy ;3 (YU—=T3)0 7)) 1
2 | BSZ08070 aBFERLE 7 MS8XT70 2
3 | 146561000M TANETFA S TIPF T vy ; PF1,/4 6
4 | 1486470004 T N— 1
5 | BSPZ08025 aFESWYFARLE 7 M8X25 1
6 | KHOBOO300GP | =7 YH—R 3,/8X300 S452—4 1
7 | 1033-06 R—ATAR PF3,/8XPT3,/8 1
8 | 2091-06 74— PT3/8 1
9 1100-06 Tviy PF3/8XPT3,/8 1
2082-06 nyAJ7527 PT3,/8 1 | MWMLO71S
10 | 114388000M T4 E 1
11 | 2083-06-04 =v7NV PT3/8XPT1,/4 1
12 | KHO600350GP | =7 YA —2Z 3,/8X350 S452-—4 1
13 | 1035-06-04 R—AxT/R45° PF3/8XPT1,/4 1
14 | KH0400400DP | 27 Y7R—A 1,/4X400 S901—4 2
15 | 2086-04 )R PT1,/4 2
16 | 2091-04 74— PT1,/4 2
17 | 1013-04 R—A=v )N PF1/4XPT1,/4 4
18 | KH0402800GP | =7 VHk—A 1,/4X2800 S452—4 2
19 | 2081-06-04 Ty PT3,/8XPT1,/4 2
20 | 106900000M Ty PF1,/2XPT3,/8 2
22 | KHO4035006P | =27 YA —A 1,/4X3500 S452—4 2
23 | 1033-04-06 F—RAT/R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 2
24 | 0985220206 SYE CWPBEOX180X380 1
25 | KHO401900GP | =7 Wa&A—A 1,/4X1900 S452—4 2

-19-




MWM10708-MWM1070W:MWR1070W SvEL I T

a7y
F—F vy
5-—3/7»:!’/7’
AHES B & &FE & - - R fi =
26 | 1033-04-06 A—RmpR PF1/4XPT3/8 2
o7 0986210106 °/U‘/5":;CWP65X365X630 1
1490360000 YL H CWPB5X365%X630 1 | MWM1071S
28 | 1486480004 HX—; 840 2
29 | BSRZ08020 aFZSWRWYXRLE 7 M8X20 4
30 | ILT200 AvTany B 4. TX202 4
31 | ILT300 ArianygHFA 4. 8X301 4
32 | ILT380 AviamyIBA 7. 5X382 5
33 | 0887210000 AN GNF a—T 7
34 | WSA08 NERPHx 327 M8 2
35 | WRAOS LI X MS 2
36 | 0889770000 S~ ;450—500rpm 1

-20-



MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvEYSG IS w
TV W

A=K HAF IR~

28
25
REES & E 5 - 3K 1
1 | 1345450000 o2—FR; 5000 1 | ®25fF
2 | 1439910000 Y UHRy 7 ACP ; MWM 1
3 | 1538100000 <A arva=y k; MWM 1
4 | 1439931000 CAN=z hua—5 ;6 2E 1
5 | 1505560003 HN—; CAN=» ha—F 1
6 | 0006900000 =X ;M8X14 1
7 | WCR1HO8 PIRNEZYHR 13227 MS 1
8 1439940000 a—R; VuhHRy s A 1
9 | 1439950000 a— ;B2 1
10 | 1439960000 SR TNy 1
11 | 0887210000 A GNF 2T 1
12 | 1105930000 BHia—F; Bry— 1
13 | 0937320000 DXt L — 1
14 | 143973000M ZFL—Fk 1
15 | BRZ06012 SWQWYHHR/LE 8. 8 M6X12 2
16 | CP03014 +F_axy M3X14 4
17 | Ws03 NRYPHx 247 M3 4
18 | WRAO3 IR M3 8
19 | NAO3 JFvh 8 232 M3 4
20 | 143974000M A AN 1
21 | BPZ06016 SWYFHR/NLh 8. 8 M6X16 2
22 | 1110350000 Y —TT 4 AF—H AL T 1
23 | SPAN-20-5H 7YY a skt 1
24 | 0937330000 Eoayw /Ry b 1
25 | FU30 E=—X:;30A 1

221 -




MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvEVI Iy
TV W

141204

25

RHER 2w & & BOMm & W fE%x i
26 | BSZ08030 aFEZARNVE 7T M8X30 1
27 | NNFO8 75 VA nrFy b M8 1
28 | 1520781000 VIHRy 7 ACP ; MWM/ 7 2 1 | ®2,34

-2




MWM1070S SwE2 Iy
TU7:S

12815-7

RES & B 5 ¥ A & F fEEk fid =
1 | 1347710000 avha—Ry A 1
2 | 1345450000 Z—FK;5000 1 | ®22fF
3 | 1439680000 YV a—F 1
4 | 1105930000 Bgra— N But— 1
5 | 0937320000 Tl L ot— 1
6 | 143973000M 71—k 1
7 | BQZ06012 SWQWYFAR/L L 8. 8 M6X12 2
10 | CP03014 +F_axy M3X14 4
11 | WRAO3 IR M3 8
12 | Ws03 NRPH R 227 M3 4
13 | NAO3 JFvh 8 232 M3 4
14 | BPZ06016 SWYFHR/LE 8. 8 M6X16 2
16 | 143974000M AN 1
21 | 1110350000 T —TT 4 AR—F AL vF 1
22 | FU30 t=—X; 30A 1
23 | 0937330000 rdaves iy b 1
24 | 0887210000 AR GNF a—T 1

223 .




~

MWR1070W SwELT LY

5oy

19

CANzavkO—3:62E~

AHEER B & F & B & A& &k 1 x
1 | 1439830000 Fyavaz=y ;73 1
2 | 130181000M ZL—k 1
3 | CP03012 +FNmRY M3 X1 2 4
4 | WS03 NEYPHF 297 M3 4
5 | WRAO3 v VAR M3 2
6 | NAO3 Fvh 4 232 M3 8
7 | 1182500000 <73 b 2
8 | 1451210000 a—F; g¥ar 1
11 | 143981000M 71—k 1
12 | NSZ08 aBEZFyh 8 2va2 M8 4
13 | WRAOS LTV AR M8 2
14 | 0937320000 X Y— 1
15 | CP03020 +F_axY M3X20 2
16 | CP03014 +F_axy M3 X14 2
17 | Ws03 NEYPHF 227 M3 4
18 | WRAO3 eI TR M3 8
19 | 1451200000 a—R; hATU Y 1
20 | 1439820004 777y h 1
21 | 1398440000 AT RNT  FA 1 1
22 | IRF250 YE—h&A 7. 4X250 5
23 | ILT380 Aoy B 7. 5X382 5
24 | 0937330000 toVay<esxy b 1

-4 -



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvELS Iy
—hEvF3P, a( ok

) RS

b "~
: 4
J@ 1 5

%

1

w

>
EFTAR
14
REES| & &' 5 - - ) %k fié =l

1 | 115809000D A—hrevFCP ;S 1 O
2 | 115795000M 7vZCP; L 1 1<
3 | 115796000M 7927 CP ;R 1 1O
4 | ONB6 JY—A=w7NV B M6 2 1
5 | 089217000M APV F L 1 O
6 | 099599100M AFY T R IS
7 | WRAOB LI R M6 4 | O
8 | WRA20 eIV TR M20 2 1O
9 | PS060040 ATFY T 6X40 2 1O
10 | 115820000M DED A NESES IR G
11 | 115818000M HTI7—;21. 6X30 RS
12 | 115819000M AFYV T A4, 0X25X60 1 O
13 | WRA20 EIYHTR M20 2 1O
14 | 115801000M L—CP; L 1 O
15 | 115803000M LA—CP ;R 1O
16 | 0006810000 =XV ;14 1 |<¢
17 | BSZ08045 alFZFRNLE 7 M8X45 2 | O
18 | NNF08 TV Ay b M8 2 1O
19 | 000006200M nU—YL oy 01 2 | O
20 | NAA22150 Fv bk 4 132 M22X1. 50 2 1O
21 | Ws22 NEPHTHR 232 M22 2 | O
22 | 099603100M T2 IR
23 | 099604000M ATV T IS
24 | WRAO6 IR M6 2 | O
25 | 099605000 HA K 1O

’s O 38847 @ FRESAT



MWM1070S-MWM1070W-MWR1070W SvET Y
A—rEyF3P, Daf ok

30

>
ETHR
RHEE| & & & & ) E%x 1 =
26 | WRA16 eI HR M16 1 1O
27 | PS060032 2SNV Ty 6X32
20 JSSBO50ASY NRy—J3 4+ SSB—50 1 | &
JSSBO60ASY NJ—Pg (>~ SSB—60 1 1O

O 388147 & ZEHAT
=26 -



SSB—50
NI—=DaA s (BES4T)

REES| B M & & - D R /) &%k i
ASY | JSSBO50ASY YaAfrhk Z2 SSB—50 1
1 | JSSBOS0IASY | YaA bk A2+ SSB—50 1
2 | JSSBO502ASY | YaA b T SSB—50 1
3 | JPYSSB ¥ryxa—s (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ANA4H 73 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSB1 T4 T4 7I—0 ) (SSB) 1
6 | JSSB0501 NATF A42F SSB—50 1
7 | JPC14ASY 7507y 73 (14) 2
8 | JSSB0503 TP AR~ A2F SSB—50 1
9 | PS10050 2TV T 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 yT 4 7a—r FTuH (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0502 AT TuH SSB—50 1
12 | JSSB0504 T — FTuX SSB—50 1

-27 -




SSB—60
INT—2a/12k(3S547)

AHES B & FE & - I SN /) fEEk fid
ASY | JSSBOGOASY YaAfr bk 72 SSB—60 1
1 | JSSBO6O1ASY | ¥aAf vk AvF 272 SSB—60 1
2 | JSSBOG02ASY | YaA vk TUuXIZI SSB—60 1
3 | JPYSSB vy Yxa—7 (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ANRAHE 3 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSB1 T4 T4 7E—7 AF (SSB) 1
6 | JSSB0601 LT A4vF SSB—60 1
7 | JPC14ASY 7507y 73 (14) 2
8 | JSSB0603 T T~ A2 SSB—60 1
9 | PS10050 2FY T 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 T4 ra—r TouH (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0602 NLF TUH SSB—60 1
12 | JSSB0604 Ty~ TuZ SSB—60 1

.08 -







W OB | S-140822F

X #t 0668555 F W LR A 1 0 6 1 F o2

TELO123-26-1123
FAX0123-26-2412

TREEM 06685 T HEH L EH1IO06 1 F H#H 2
TELO123-22-5131

FAXO123-26~2035

EEEEM 0084100 FEHSEMFEEYor1191FH44
TELO1682-82-1932

FAXO162-82-1696

HILEEM 0802462 HL W 22441 THI2HH4
TELO155-37-3080

FAXO0155-37-5187

FIEREEPT 086-1152 Z @B E g2 TH16 % 2
TELQ153-72-2624

FAXO153-73-2540

TEEEEM 028-3172 EFEEATAESIILEHEL1HE 12053
TELO198-46-1311

FAXQ0188-45-5999

B E XM 983-0013 EHEAATEIRTR PFHFFEMAE179-1
TELO22-388-8673

FAX022-388-8735

INUE PR 3230158 4 A B IR 251 2 -1
TEL 0285-49-1500

FAX(Q285-48-1560

KRIWHIRAT 4840894 FHE R FTHNEFAHAES F 1
TELO568-69-1200

FAX(0568-68-1210

SRR 700-0973 MIWEBMULHTILE FHH 704-103
TELO86-243-1147

FAX(086-243-1269

REARE XM 8618030 MREAEMATERKX/MLUN1639-1
TEL 096-389-6650

FAX(096-389-6710

BRI = kPR 885-1202 EWMEHBMT HSHWAEEIE 1003 -2

TEL0S986-53-2222
FAX0986-53-2233

M. 26. 08. 3S ®



